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FBCA  

2023-2024 Calendar 
 
Tuesday – Friday, August 1 – 4 Teacher Pre-Service Days 

Friday, August 4 Orientation, Pre-K  and HS (North Campus) 

Monday, August 7 Orientation, 5K – 8th grade (South Campus) 

Tuesday, Auguts 8 Senior Formal/Cap and Gown Photo Shoot 

Tuesday – Wednesday, August 8-9 Teacher Pre-Service Days 

Thursday, August 10 First Day of Classes 

Wednesday, August 30 ½ Day for K-12th grade / Teacher Planning 

Monday, September 4 No School – Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 12 Fall Pictures – South Campus 

Thursday, September 14 Fall Pictures – North Campus 

Wednesday, September 27 ½ Day for K – 12th grade / Teacher Planning 

Thursday – Friday, October 19 – 20 No School – FACCS Teacher Convention 

Thursday, October 26 ½ Day for K – 12th grade / Parent Conference 

Friday, October 27 ½ Day school wide / Trunk or Treat evening 

Thursday, November 2 Picture Make-up Day (held at South Campus) 

Friday, November 10 No School – Veterans’ Day Weekend 

Friday, November 17 ½ Day school wide 

Monday – Friday, November 20 – 24 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 15 ½ Day South Campus (k-8th) 

Tuesday, December 19 – 21 ½ days with exams High School Only 

Friday, December 22 ½ day School Wide 

Monday, December 25  Christmas Break Begins 

Monday, January 8 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 15 No School – Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, January 22 Class Photos K-5th grade 

Wednesday, January 31 ½ Day K – 12th grade/ Teacher Planning 

Monday, February 19 No School – Presidents’ Day 

Friday, February 23 ½ Day Preschool / Preschool Open House 

Wednesday, February 28 ½ Day K – 12/ Teacher Planning 

Thursday, March 14 Spring  Photos  K-5th grade 

Friday, March 15 ½ Day Preschool / Trike-A-Thon 

Monday – Friday, March 18 – 22 No School  - Spring Break 

Friday, March 29 No school – Good Friday 

Monday – Friday, April 1 – 5 Achievement Testing 

Friday, April 19 ½ Day Preschool / Water Day 

Wednesday, April 24 ½ Day K – 12th grade / Teaching Planning 

Friday, May 10 ½ Day Preschool / Muffins for Moms 

Tuesday – Thursday, May 21 – 23 ½ Day High School only – Exams 

Friday, May 24 ½ Day School Wide / Last Day of School 

Friday, May 24 Pre-School Graduation / HS Graduation 

Monday, May 27 Office Closed / Memorial Day 

Tuesday - Friday, May 28 – 31 Teacher Post-Planning   


